Participation in RDC/ TSC/ ALC

Sr.
No
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~
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Name of Cadets

SGT. Sanjay J. Phatangare
SUO Ganesh D. Deshmukh
CPL. Pravin Ukirde

SUO Umesh S. Anpat

JUO Prakash D. Bhuse

JUO Hanumant S.
Phatangare

SUO Ayyajkhan P. Pathan
SUO Priyanka V. Lomte
CPL Akash D. Dhanawade
CPL Vedika V. Are

SUO Pooja B. Nikam

SUO Jagdhish A. Shelke
SUO Payal S. Raut
JUO Vikas M. Shelke

Achievements

Participation in TSC
Participation in RDC (Rajpath)
Participation in TSC
Participation in TSC
Participation in TSC

Participation in TSC

Participation in RDC (Rajpath)
Flag Hosting of MAH. Contingent
Participation in RDC ( Cultural Event)

Participation in RDC (Guard of Honour)

Participation in RDC (All India Girls
Contingent Pared Commander)

Participation in RDC (Rajpath)
Participation in RDC (Rajpath)
Participation in ALC (Gujrat)

Year
1988
1999

1999
2000

2000
2005

2009
2014
2017

2017
2018

2019
2021

2023



Sr.
No

10
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27

NCC CADET ACHIEVEMENTS

Join Indian Army
Name of Cadets Regt. No

NAJAN YOGESH SHAHURAO MH/SD/10/145527
PATHADE YOGESH TULSHIRAM MH/SD/10/145551
VADANE KRUSHNA SOPAN MH/SD/10/145548
CHORMALE SWAMI MOHAN MH/SD/12/145514
FOLANE GANESH SURESH MH/SD/12/145521
GHUGE KRUSHNA BHAGWAN MH/SD/13/145526
WAGHMODE RAHUL NAMDEV MH/SD/12/145557
WAKADE AKSHAY MACCHINDRA MH/SD/13/145517
FOLANE DNYANESHWAR SURESH MH/SD/15/145548
KHEMNAR AMOL KADUCHAND MH/SD/13/145507
CHOPADE GOKUL MALHARI MH/SD/15/145535
KHAMBAT KRUSHNA BALASAHEB MH/SD/17/402156
WAGH ANKUSH DATTATRAY MH/SD/14/145532
DALE MAHESH SANJAY MH/SD/16/402137
MHASKE YOGESH EKNATH MH/SD/16/402128
GITE NIKHIL HARIBHAU MH/SD/17/402154
KHATAL AMOL BABASAHEB MH/SD/17/402158
GHUGE SOMESHWAR BHASKAR MH/SD/19/402135
GAVATE SHUBHAM SANTOSH MH/ SDA/15/145555
CHIMKHADE VISHAL ASHOK MH/ SDA/17/402151
SHINDE ABHISHEK SONYABAPU MH/ SDA/18/402167
GUND AKASH ADINATH MH/ SDA/18/402138
DAUND SACHIN VISHNU MH/ SDA/18/402133
BHANGUDE GANESH ARJUN MH/ SDA/19/402128
GITE PRATIK MOTIRAM MH/ SDA/20/402156
SHELKE JAGDISH ARJUN MH/SAD/17/402162
WAGH PARMESHWAR PANDURANG ~ MH/SDA/16/402139

Post

FOREST OFFICER
PARA COMMANDO

GHATAK COMMANDO

INDIAN AIR FORCE
GD, INDIAN ARMY
GD, INDIAN ARMY
GD, INDIAN ARMY
GD, INDIAN ARMY
GD, INDIAN ARMY
GD, INDIAN ARMY

GD, INDIAN ARMY

AMC, INDIAN ARMY

GD, INDIAN ARMY
GD, INDIAN ARMY
GD, INDIAN ARMY
GD, INDIAN ARMY
GD, INDIAN ARMY
GD, INDIAN ARMY
TRADE MAN

GD, INDIAN ARMY
GD, INDIAN ARMY
GD, INDIAN ARMY
GD, INDIAN ARMY
GD, INDIAN ARMY
GD, INDIAN ARMY

MSF

MSF

Year

2011
2414
2014
2015
2016
2016
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022






